	NIH and ORF Topics
	POC
	E-Mail
	Phone

	Fire
	Paul Richards
	paul.richards@nih.gov
	301-496-0487

	Physical Security
	Larry Beverly
	beverlyl@ors.od.nih.gov
	301-827-4517

	Building #10 CCC
	Peter Kim
	peter.kim4@nih.gov
	301-402-8033

	Safety
	Jim Ganz
	james.ganz@nih.gov
	301-496-3353

	Environmental
	Mark Miller
	millermf@mail.nih.gov
	301-496-3537

	Extended Visitor Badging (EVB)
	Tim Biggins
	tim.biggins@nih.gov
	301-827-3773

	DTR
	Steve Breslin
	steven.breslin@nih.gov
	301-451-6290

	DFOM
	Kylash Ramesh
	kylash.ramesh@nih.gov
	301-451-6682

	MACC Contracting Officer
	Pete Miller
	pete.miller@nih.gov
	301-451-8464
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	LCDR James Earl
	james.earl@nih.gov
	301-402-9243



